

Rainforest Alliance

PADMAVATI DÉCOR PVT. LTD

PLOT NO. 47-48, 1ST PHASE GIDC, VAPI-396 195, DISTT-VALSAD, GUJARAT, INDIA

IS CERTIFIED FOR FOREST STEWARDSHIP COUNCIL™
CHAIN OF CUSTODY AS A PARTICIPATING SITE OF TIMEX GROUP
(RA-COC-004921)

Certificate Scope

Certificate Type: Multi-site Chain of Custody

Standard(s): FSC-STD-40-003 V1-0; FSC-STD-40-004 V2-1

Product group(s): Plywood; Veneer plywood; Doors and door frames;

Veneer

Valid from June 2, 2015 to June 1, 2020

Sub-Certificate Registration Code: RA-COC-004921-D

FSC License Code: FSC-C084829 Certificate Issue Number: IN-2015-1

As a multi-site certificate, the activities and products included in the scope of this certificate are performed by a network of participating sites. Additional details regarding the scope, including a full list of products and species, are available at info.fsc.org.

Jon Jickling, Director, Certification

Rainforest Alliance

233 Broadway, 28th Floor New York, NY 10279 USA

RAINFOREST ALLIANCE IS AN FSC® ACCREDITED CERTIFIER

The validity of this certificate shall be verified on info.fsc.org. This certificate does not constitute evidence that a particular product supplied by the certificate holder is FSC certified and/or FSC Controlled Wood. Products offered, shipped or sold by the certificate holder can only be considered covered by the scope of this certificate when the required FSC claim is clearly stated on invoices and shipping documents.

This certificate is the property of Rainforest Alliance. This certificate and all copies or reproductions of this certificate shall be returned or destroyed if requested by Rainforest Alliance.



